- ﬂ,","ﬂ
§ ONE THOUSAND RUPEES

X \ ‘1. " ' \ %, :
S v A

= ) > Fodu) T

W A\\\.-.-.?‘:!,’-':?‘- 'h.\\\'tf?.!:f-':}‘f\»f,f R/ AN I IIERX ['\\\_‘,:fffo‘,_:’-:o,-sf-fw i

ook 3000y S, ot Hry Seee) bty ¥ Tgeg

Z £
< o
s"r [87 LV 1,140' -;\ E,, 2ay %, (q @“ho’,'mwg ? 4, n,
W ‘ rty’ ] A
05 TS Ge b gy latd 0T ak
9“0, Y Grow > T *v’rg—q' W
upplemen Form of Agreement [MMGSY-NDB ((GST Claim)] -~ - faspar
e pIE QR

25 % (Zero Point Twenty Five)®
¢)% Below From B.0.0Q Rat o Fo— 175/79

Supplementary (8] ) of Agreement No..... :f-ﬂ....SBD/}E}%#Z‘S 030 - 2)
This agreement, made the ...... ZSH‘ day of MM 2025 Between Executive

Engineer R.W.D (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 of the one part, and Sri Liladhar Yadav, Vill-Dilawarpur,

Bhairavpatti, P.S-Bhahadurpur, Dist-Darbhanga (Bid 1D-392673) (hereinafter called “contractor” of the
k Construction &

87618) and

other part) Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the wor
Maintenance Work From PWD Road Mohammada Vikan Ke Ghar To Ram Tola (Tender L.D-

accepted the revised BOQ (GST Claim) for the Execution and completion of such works

the Employer has
mentary (GST Claim) Agreement cost of Rs.

and the remedying of any defects therein at Supple
kh Twenty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Two ) only.

03,28,272=00 (Rs. Three La
been done in addition to the original agreeme

This Supplementary Agreement has
GST Claim) cost of Rs. 03,28,272=00 (Rs. Three Lakh Twe#y Eight

mmmm—w—m,mwgéﬂmﬁ
25 @ e § NogHodlo TmaT ¥ T 03,28,272.00

19/SBD/2020-21 for supplementary (
Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Two ) only.
D/GST CLAIM/2024-25/788 1000 37710 qeAT / faAie—13.03.20

qHie—RW
Original Agreement Value:- 01,26,27,078.00 \
Supp[emcnta_lry (GST Claim) Agreement Value:-  03,28,272.00 3
Total Agreement Value:- 01,29,55,350.00
L

' 14 P
Gyt -
] xecu -

R.W.D. (W) Division, DarbhanF-Z > %
E OV) \6 :y"%"f

as >

&
-
R



